

COUNTIE(S) : KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018034.00

COMPLETION DATE : 07/01/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1803(400)X

LOCATION(S) : BELGRADE - SMITHFIELD, HIGHWAY RESURFACING DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BELGRADE - SMITHFIELD, HIGHWAY RESURFACING. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001253 BRUCE A. MANZER, INC.	\$ 404,182.30	100.0000%
2	001167 R C & SONS PAVING, INC.	\$ 514,079.15	127.1899%
3	000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 585,370.00	144.8282%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.203 PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	260.000 SY	16.00000	4160.00	17.69000	4599.40	32.00000	8320.00
0020 403.212 HOT MIX ASPHALT 4.75 MM - SHIM	800.000 T	73.59000	58872.00	95.74000	76592.00	110.00000	88000.00
0030 403.214 HOT MIX ASPHALT 4.75 MM - SURFACE	4250.000 T	69.89000	297032.50	81.15000	344887.50	82.00000	348500.00
0040 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	3300.000 G	4.13000	13629.00	5.31000	17523.00	6.00000	19800.00
0050 627.76 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LUMP	2250.00000	2250.00	3894.00000	3894.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0060 652.34 CONE	115.000 EA	6.00000	690.00	15.75000	1811.25	40.00000	4600.00
0070 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	400.000 SF	6.50000	2600.00	15.75000	6300.00	19.00000	7600.00
0080 652.36 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	19.000 CD	1.00000	19.00	275.00000	5225.00	950.00000	18050.00
0090 652.38 FLAGGER	220.000 HR	18.09000	3979.80	24.70000	5434.00	25.00000	5500.00
0100 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	20950.00000	20950.00	47813.00000	47813.00	75000.00000	75000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	404,182.30	\$	514,079.15	\$	585,370.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	404,182.30	\$	514,079.15	\$	585,370.00